GG vs HSK 2025
Tapiola Golf - Tapiola Golf

Group 1

Thomas Hallback

Leif Stolt
Markku Frick

Lauri Haapkyla

Group 2

Seppo Hietanen
llkka Heiskanen
Ken Ehrnrooth

Peter Gronholm

Group 3
Kai Holopainen

Panu Hirvinen

christian borenius

Gunnar Tengstrom

Group 4

Keijo Kiviluoma
Hannu liskola
Mikael Schnitt

Erkki Tuominen

Group 5

Markku Koponen
Raul Holmborg
Stig-Olof Ohman

Kari Kiesildinen

HCP (PHCP)
13.7 (10)
20 (17)
19.2 (16)
22.8 (20)

HCP (PHCP)
26.2 (23)

13 (10)
21.8 (19)
26.2 (23)

HCP (PHCP)
12.5(9)
25.1(22)
26.4 (24)
11.4 (8)

HCP (PHCP)
9.5 (6)

19.3 (16)
11.7 (8)

14 (11)

HCP (PHCP)
17.7 (15)
26.2 (23)
34.3 (32)
20.1(17)

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (1/3)

15.5.2025

Start hole
1
1
1
1

Start hole
.
1
1
1

Start hole
2

2
2
2

Start hole
3
3
3
3

Start hole
4

4
4
4

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:25
09:25
09:25

09:25

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15



GG vs HSK 2025
Tapiola Golf - Tapiola Golf

Group 6

Jukka Mé&kinen
liro Mikkola
Peter Juslin

Henrik Winberg

Group 7

Mikko Muoniovaara

Jukka Nygren
Rabbe Kranck

Stig Eriksson

Group 8

Veijo Ojala
Jarmo Pekkala
Bo Harthin

Robert Seren

Group 9

Petri Pohjola
Timo Sankari
Matti Kyytsonen

Marcus Backman

Group 10
Heikki Vitie

Jari K Sillanpaa
Claus Sundberg

Sorin Schaechter

HCP (PHCP)
23 (20)

18.2 (15)

16 (13)
28.3 (26)

HCP (PHCP)
15.5 (12)
8.3 (5)

22.5 (20)
21(18)

HCP (PHCP)
28.1 (25)
22.6 (20)
20.8 (18)

17.3 (14)

HCP (PHCP)
11.1(8)
10.2 (7)
13.4 (10)

21.9 (19)

HCP (PHCP)
24.1 (21)
18.7 (16)
33.4 (31)
33.9 (32)

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (2/3)

15.5.2025

Start hole
8
8
8
8

Start hole
9
9
9
9

Start hole
10
10
10
10

Start hole
11

11
11

11

Start hole
12
12
12
12

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15



GG vs HSK 2025
Tapiola Golf - Tapiola Golf

Group 11
Jimmy Sobott
Kari Tahvanainen

Pontus Olsson

Group 12
Kari Terho

Olavi Vanninen

Christer Nyholm

Group 13

Aaro Leppanen
Harri Lydman
Harry Damsten

Kenneth Fogde

Group 14
Kalle Korhonen
Jari Pekka Koskenmies

Torbjrn Jakas

Group 15
Matti Koskinen
Petri Kyllonen
Kai Simberg

Berndt Johansson

Group 16
Tero Talkamo
Heikki Sarso

Nils Blumme

HCP (PHCP)
6.2 (3)
14 (11)

29 (26)

HCP (PHCP)
16.9 (14)
40.8 (39)
29.8 (27)

HCP (PHCP)
27.7 (25)
18.8 (16)
9.7 (6)

29.2 (27)

HCP (PHCP)
16.9 (14)
13.6 (10)
26.9 (24)

HCP (PHCP)
15.8 (13)
16.8 (14)
16.7 (14)
28.2 (26)

HCP (PHCP)
14.7 (11)
23.1 (20)
29.8 (27)

Tee
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

Tee
52
92
52

Tee
52
52
52
52

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (3/3)

15.5.2025

Start hole
13
13
13

Start hole
14
14

14

Start hole
15
15
15

15

Start hole
16
16

16

Start hole
17
17
17

17

Start hole
18
18
18

Start time
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

Start time
09:15
09:15

09:15



